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Specification sheet

Orion
The Orion offers a cost-effective LED alternative luminaire to fluorescent fittings. The 
fitting is available as Standard or with Microwave Sensor, Nightlight and/or integrated 
Emergency Pack. 

Options 

• Dimmable

• Emergency

• Microwave sensor

• Nightlight

Details

• IP 20

• Material : Aluminium + Steel +

Polycarbonate

• Energy Rating C

• 10 Year warranty

• LED lifespan L80/B10>63000

Applications

• Car Parks

• Corridors

• Storage
Warehouses

Specification

SKU Wattage Lm/W CCT
k 

Power 
Factor

Weight
kg

Input 
Voltage

Input 
Frequency

Colour

ORI-12

ORI-22

ORI-30

3000,4000,6500160

160

160

16030

22

16

12 >0.9 1

2.05

2.47

2.92

White600 x 84.5 x 79.5 AC 220-240 V 50-60 Hz

>0.9

>0.9

>0.9

AC 220-240 V

AC 220-240 V

AC 220-240 V

50-60 Hz

50-60 Hz

50-60 Hz

1200 x 84.5 x 79.5

1500 x 84.5 x 79.5

1800 x 84.5 x 79.5

White

White

White

Dimensions
mm

ORI-16 3000,4000,6500

3000,4000,6500

3000,4000,6500
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